
 

 

 

                                  

Final Results Day 1 and 2 

2 Day Stage Race Overall 

POS CATEGORY NR SURNAME NAME TIME 2 DAY OVERALL 

1 Open Male 0386 Ramaloko Sello 1:51:49 2:16:25 4:08:14 

2 Open Male 0429 Dujardin Vincent 1:57:39 2:12:16 4:09:55 

3 Open Male 0424 Fullard Tiaan 2:05:33 2:17:56 4:23:29 

4 Open Female 0425 Booyens Nicky 2:07:16 2:28:54 4:36:10 

5 Open Female 0391 Terblanche Adel 2:12:50 2:43:10 4:56:00 

6 Open Female 0395 Strydom Lerentia 2:23:03 2:28:26 4:51:29 

7 Open Male 0417 Theron Pieter 2:23:04 2:41:51 5:04:55 

8 Open Male 0402 Ozorio Warren 2:25:25 2:49:37 5:15:02 

9 Master Male  0415 Fourie Marc 2:28:54 3:01:04 5:29:58 

10 Open Male 0396 Strydom Jakkie 2:32:07   2:32:07 

11 Vet Female  0418 Theron Maria 2:33:20 3:05:01 5:38:21 

12 Open Female 0398 swanepoel mariette 2:34:36 2:50:11 5:24:47 

13 Open Male 0399 slabber jan 2:34:37 2:58:52 5:33:29 

14 Open Female 0423 Fourie Chantelle 2:36:04   2:36:04 

15 Vet Male  0405 Groenewald Beaurich 2:43:55 3:26:45 6:10:40 

16 Vet Female  0412 van Lill marietjie 2:45:01 3:22:24 6:07:25 

17 Open Female 0420 Kohrs Magdaleen 2:47:28 3:16:02 6:03:31 

18 Open Male 0419 Kohrs Fred 2:47:29 3:16:03 6:03:32 

19 Open Female 0426 Cullinan Harriet 2:54:24 2:50:18 5:44:42 

20 Open Male 0389 Vorster Stefan 2:55:40 3:38:12 6:33:53 

21 Vet Female  0409 Pauw Lizelle 2:58:45 3:33:35 6:32:20 

22 Master Male  0387 Visser Ryk 2:58:46 3:33:34 6:32:20 

23 Open Male 0416 Dowd Timothy 3:00:39 3:55:17 6:55:56 

24 Veteran Female 0393 Rossouw Susan 3:00:40 2:47:56 5:48:37 

25 Open Female 0388 Botha Corne 3:00:47 2:49:33 5:50:20 

26 Open Male 0390 Terblanche Naas 3:00:57 3:44:52 6:45:49 

27 Open Male 0397 Olivier Kobus 3:07:31 4:13:39 7:21:10 

28 Open Female 0430 Gericke Marinel 3:13:46   3:13:46 

29 Master Male  0392 Van Aswegen Lucas 3:15:29 3:56:24 7:11:53 

30 Master Male  0394 Visser Piet 3:22:21 3:48:21 7:10:42 

31 Vet Female  0407 von Teichman Beate 3:22:22 3:48:21 7:10:43 

32 Open Female 0400 Meredith Nicky 3:30:36 4:02:27 7:33:03 

33 Open Male 0401 Meredith Jason 3:30:38 4:05:56 7:36:33 

34 Open Female 0408 Groenewald Adele 3:32:09 4:16:25 7:48:34 

37 Open Female 0385 Van Der Westhuizen Rozaan 3:41:01   3:41:01 

38 Open Female 0427 Potgieter Brittany 3:45:30   3:45:30 

39 Open Female 0428 Lochner Yolandi 3:45:30   3:45:30 

35 Open Female 0413 Van Der Westhuizen Bianca 3:49:19   3:49:19 

36 Open Female 0414 van Zyl Jeanette 3:49:19   3:49:19 



 

2 Day Stage Race Open Male 

POS NR SURNAME NAME TIME 

1 0386 Ramaloko Sello 4:08:14 

2 0429 Dujardin Vincent 4:09:55 

3 0424 Fullard Tiaan 4:23:29 

4 0402 Ozorio Warren 5:15:02 

5 0399 slabber jan 5:33:29 

6 0419 Kohrs Fred 6:03:32 

7 0389 Vorster Stefan 6:33:53 

8 0390 Terblanche Naas 6:45:49 

9 0416 Dowd Timothy 6:55:56 

10 0397 Olivier Kobus 7:21:10 

11 0401 Meredith Jason 7:36:33 

12 0396 Strydom Jakkie 10:00:00 

 

2 Day Stage Race Open Female 

POS NR SURNAME NAME TIME 

1 0425 Booyens Nicky 4:36:10 

2 0395 Strydom Lerentia 4:51:29 

3 0391 Terblanche Adel 4:56:00 

4 0398 swanepoel mariette 5:24:47 

5 0426 Cullinan Harriet 5:44:42 

6 0388 Botha Corne 5:50:20 

7 0420 Kohrs Magdaleen 6:03:31 

8 0400 Meredith Nicky 7:33:03 

9 0408 Groenewald Adele 7:48:34 

  0423 Fourie Chantelle 10:00:00 

  0430 Gericke Marinel 10:00:00 

  0385 Rozaan van der westhuysen 10:00:00 

  0427 Brittany Potgieter 10:00:00 

  0428 Yolandi Lochner 10:00:00 

  0413 Van Der Westhuizen Bianca 10:00:00 

  0414 Jeanette van Zyl 10:00:00 

 

2 Day Stage Race Vet Male 

POS NR SURNAME NAME TIME 

1 0417 Theron Pieter 5:04:55 

2 0405 Groenewald Beaurich 6:10:40 

 

 

 



 

2 Day Stage Race Vet Female 

POS NR SURNAME NAME TIME 

1 0418 Theron Maria 5:38:21 

2 0393 Rossouw Susan 5:48:37 

3 0412 van Lill marietjie 6:07:25 

4 0409 Pauw Lizelle 6:32:20 

5 0407 von Teichman Beate 7:10:43 

 

2 Day Stage Race Master Male 

POS NR SURNAME NAME TIME 

1 0415 Fourie Marc 5:28:58 

2 0387 Visser Ryk 6:32:20 

3 0394 Visser Piet 7:10:42 

4 0392 Van Aswegen Lucas 7:11:53 

 

 

Single Day 23km Overall 
POSITION NR SURNAME NAME TIME CATEGORY 

1 0491 Santos Fernando 2:27:06 Master Male 

2 0366 Heistand Eric 2:31:00 Vet Male  

3 0349 Van Der Merwe Coert 2:40:49 Open Male 

4 0456 Jordaan Johann 2:48:57 Vet Male  

5 0497 marx carina 2:49:43 Open Female 

6 0492 Steyl Francois 2:53:42 Master Male 

7 0364 Sands Paul 2:54:47 Open Male 

8 0361 Erasmus Cornelius 2:54:49 Open Male 

9 0362 Cross Edwin 2:54:49 Open Male 

10 0493 Grobler Alicia 2:54:58 Open Female 

11 0440 Stewart Ian 3:00:51 Open Male 

12 0441 Stewart James 3:01:03 Open Male 

13 0351 Botes Hugo 3:01:24 Open Male 

14 0458 Fox Kirsty 3:13:50 Open Female 

15 0376 Verster Ada 3:16:01 Vet Female  

16 0465 van Dyk Deon 3:18:22 Open Male 

17 0444 Van Heerden Tami 3:18:34 Open Female 

18 0359 Bezuidenhout Elsie 3:27:50 Vet Female  

19 0483 Steinberg Anja 3:31:19 Open Female 

20 0484 Steinberg Wilhelm 3:31:20 Open Male 

21 0435 havinga Jeanne 3:33:17 Open Female 

22 0436 Snyman Stephanie 3:33:17 Open Female 

23 0374 kotze ronel 3:34:16 Open Female 

24 0464 Marais Pierre 3:35:45 Open Male 

25 0360 Nel Rita 3:37:37 Open Female 

26 0358 Booyens Gerrard 3:38:01 Vet Male  



27 0363 McKenna Terrence 3:39:30 Open Male 

28 0384 Basson Quintin 3:44:05 Open Male 

29 0457 Jordaan Hannake 3:44:53 Open Female 

30 0375 Steinberg Cobie 3:55:19 Master Male  

31 0445 Du Toit Elsa 3:56:23 Open Female 

32 0375 Steinberg Cobie 4:01:08 Master Male  

33 0383 Campbell Heather 4:01:09 Open Female 

34 0382 Miles Daniel 4:02:06 Open Male 

35 0343 swanepoel Melanie 4:14:35 Open Female 

36 0341 Coetzee Morne 4:15:10 Open Male 

37 0378 Stransky Wanda 4:15:10 Open Female 

38 0498 Snygans Lindi 4:15:11 Open Female 

39 0486 Horn Francois 4:15:45 Open Male 

40 0488 Lottering Johan 4:15:46 Open Male 

41 0357 Goodson Marina 4:17:10 Master Female  

42 0356 Bayes Julie 4:17:10 Master Female 

43 0466 Timms Charlotte 4:17:10 Vet Female 

44 0431 Madjarevic Kristijan 4:19:06 Open Male 

 

Single Day 23km Open Male 
POSITION NR SURNAME NAME TIME 

1 0349 Van Der Merwe Coert 2:40:49 

2 0364 Sands Paul 2:54:47 

3 0361 Erasmus Cornelius 2:54:49 

4 0362 Cross Edwin 2:54:49 

5 0440 Stewart Ian 3:00:51 

6 0441 Stewart James 3:01:03 

7 0351 Botes Hugo 3:01:24 

8 0465 van Dyk Deon 3:18:22 

9 0484 Steinberg Wilhelm 3:31:20 

10 0464 Marais Pierre 3:35:45 

11 0363 McKenna Terrence 3:39:30 

12 0384 Basson Quintin 3:44:05 

13 0382 Miles Daniel 4:02:06 

14 0341 Coetzee Morne 4:15:10 

15 0486 Horn Francois 4:15:45 

16 0488 Lottering Johan 4:15:46 

17 0431 Madjarevic Kristijan 4:19:06 

 

Single Day 23km Open Female 
POSITION NR SURNAME NAME TIME 

1 0497 marx carina 2:49:43 

2 0493 Grobler Alicia 2:54:58 

3 0458 Fox Kirsty 3:13:50 

4 0444 Van Heerden Tami 3:18:34 

5 0483 Steinberg Anja 3:31:19 

6 0435 havinga Jeanne 3:33:17 



7 0436 Snyman Stephanie 3:33:17 

8 0374 kotze ronel 3:34:16 

9 0360 Nel Rita 3:37:37 

10 0457 Jordaan Hannake 3:44:53 

11 0445 Du Toit Elsa 3:56:23 

12 0383 Campbell Heather 4:01:09 

13 0343 swanepoel Melanie 4:14:35 

14 0378 Stransky Wanda 4:15:10 

15 0498 Snygans Lindi 4:15:11 

 

Single Day 23km Vet Male 
POSITION NR SURNAME NAME TIME 

1 0366 Heistand Eric 2:31:00 

2 0456 Jordaan Johann 2:48:57 

3 0358 Booyens Gerrard 3:38:01 

 

Single Day 23km Vet Female 
POSITION NR SURNAME NAME TIME 

1 0376 Verster Ada 3:16:01 

2 0359 Bezuidenhout Elsie 3:27:50 

3 0466 Timms Charlotte 4:17:10 

 

Single Day 23km Master Male 
POSITION NR SURNAME NAME TIME 

1 0491 Santos Fernando 2:27:06 

2 0492 Steyl Francois 2:53:42 

 

Single Day 10km Overall 
POSITION NR SURNAME NAME TIME 

1 0323 Kirstein Morne 1:12:00 

2 0481 Kruger Marie 1:12:12 

3 0460 Steenkamp Lindy 1:13:25 

4 0461 De Jager Gracia 1:14:11 

5 0478 Kleinhans Duan 1:15:52 

6 0479 Glover Ida 1:16:12 

7 0379 Bezuidenhout Faygon 1:16:14 

8 0447 Potgieter Adele 1:18:03 

9 0367 Marais Wilco 1:18:04 

10 0495 Enslin Tippie 1:18:05 

11 0369 Keenan Lauren 1:18:05 

12 0494 Kleynhans Theodore 1:18:06 

13 0347 Adlem Louis 1:20:04 

14 0373 Grobler Salome 1:21:31 

15 0437 Janse v Vuuren Idonette 1:21:57 

16 0439 Segers Martynke 1:23:15 



17 0438 ten Hoeve Sanne 1:23:19 

18 0499 Fourie Louis 1:23:28 

19 0370 Khumalo Mpumi 1:24:34 

20 0446 Potgieter Henia 1:24:42 

21 0476 Breet Kobus 1:24:47 

22 0350 Olivier Dawie 1:25:20 

23 0377 Helme Gina 1:26:55 

24 0414 van Zyl Jeanette 1:27:38 

25 0482 Reid Chauncey 1:28:16 

26 0380 de Lange Melanie 1:28:22 

27 0451 Venter Hannelie 1:28:57 

28 0381 Dreyer Shireen 1:28:58 

29 0354 van Tonder Daniel 1:30:24 

30 0355 Barrett Keith 1:30:31 

31 0480 Hauger Ingrid 1:31:03 

32 0352 Muller Carlien 1:31:04 

33 0443 Burmeister Wendy 1:31:42 

34 0489 Venter Allan 1:31:42 

35 0372 Potgieter Sarie 1:31:43 

36 0453 Oosthuizen Magdie 1:32:01 

37 0413 van der westhuysen Bianca 1:32:07 

38 0496 Jordaan Jessica 1:32:12 

39 0430 Gericke Marinel 1:32:13 

40 0442 Nortje Elizma 1:32:16 

41 0353 Dreyer Esther 1:33:08 

42 0452 COETZEE WILMA 1:33:29 

43 0459 Webb Carin 1:35:30 

44 0467 Wulana Namhla 1:35:31 

45 0371 Potgieter Pieter 1:35:37 

46 0385 van der westhuysen Rozaan 1:35:56 

47 0462 Bailey Suzanne 1:36:05 

48 0463 Bailey Kevin 1:36:06 

49 0455 West Larissa 1:38:11 

50 0454 Hattingh Marnus 1:38:12 

51 0434 Marais Dawn 1:41:42 

52 0475 Breet Lynn 1:41:53 

53 0485 Horn Bianka 1:46:07 

54 0490 Pretorius Sue 1:46:42 

55 0487 Lottering Hanlie 1:51:45 

56 0450 Van Aswegen Hanlie 1:55:25 

57 0472 WEHMEYER MARIKA 1:55:36 

58 0471 Wehmeyer Noël 1:55:37 

59 0470 OLIVIER JOARITA 1:55:38 

60 0468 Sibanyoni Nopasika 1:58:25 

61 0340 Schabort Yolanda 2:02:00 

62 0477 beeslaar estelle 2:05:11 

65 0433 Duvenage Christi-Mari 2:16:50 

66 0432 Janse van Rensburg Kevin 2:16:50 

67 0485 Horn Bianka 4:15:45 



 

Single Day 10km Open Male 
POSITION NR SURNAME NAME TIME 

1 0323 Kirstein Morne 1:12:00 

2 0478 Kleinhans Duan 1:15:52 

3 0379 Bezuidenhout Faygon 1:16:14 

4 0367 Marais Wilco 1:18:04 

5 0495 Enslin Tippie 1:18:05 

6 0494 Kleynhans Theodore 1:18:06 

7 0347 Adlem Louis 1:20:04 

8 0499 Fourie Louis 1:23:28 

9 0476 Breet Kobus 1:24:47 

10 0350 Olivier Dawie 1:25:20 

11 0482 Reid Chauncey 1:28:16 

12 0354 van Tonder Daniel 1:30:24 

13 0355 Barrett Keith 1:30:31 

14 0489 Venter Allan 1:31:42 

15 0371 Potgieter Pieter 1:35:37 

16 0463 Bailey Kevin 1:36:06 

17 0454 Hattingh Marnus 1:38:12 

18 0471 Wehmeyer Noël 1:55:37 

19 0432 Janse van Rensburg Kevin 2:16:50 

 

Single Day 10km Open Female 
POSITION NR SURNAME NAME TIME 

1 0481 Kruger Marie 1:12:12 

2 0460 Steenkamp Lindy 1:13:25 

3 0461 De Jager Gracia 1:14:11 

4 0479 Glover Ida 1:16:12 

5 0447 Potgieter Adele 1:18:03 

6 0369 Keenan Lauren 1:18:05 

7 0373 Grobler Salome 1:21:31 

8 0437 Janse v Vuuren Idonette 1:21:57 

9 0439 Segers Martynke 1:23:15 

10 0438 ten Hoeve Sanne 1:23:19 

11 0370 Khumalo Mpumi 1:24:34 

12 0446 Potgieter Henia 1:24:42 

13 0377 Helme Gina 1:26:55 

14 0414 van Zyl Jeanette 1:27:38 

15 0380 de Lange Melanie 1:28:22 

16 0451 Venter Hannelie 1:28:57 

17 0381 Dreyer Shireen 1:28:58 

18 0480 Hauger Ingrid 1:31:03 

19 0352 Muller Carlien 1:31:04 

20 0443 Burmeister Wendy 1:31:42 

21 0372 Potgieter Sarie 1:31:43 

22 0453 Oosthuizen Magdie 1:32:01 



23 0413 van der westhuysen Bianca 1:32:07 

24 0496 Jordaan Jessica 1:32:12 

25 0430 Gericke Marinel 1:32:13 

26 0442 Nortje Elizma 1:32:16 

27 0353 Dreyer Esther 1:33:08 

28 0452 COETZEE WILMA 1:33:29 

29 0459 Webb Carin 1:35:30 

30 0467 Wulana Namhla 1:35:31 

31 0385 van der westhuysen Rozaan 1:35:56 

32 0462 Bailey Suzanne 1:36:05 

33 0455 West Larissa 1:38:11 

34 0434 Marais Dawn 1:41:42 

35 0475 Breet Lynn 1:41:53 

36 0485 Horn Bianka 1:46:07 

37 0490 Pretorius Sue 1:46:42 

38 0487 Lottering Hanlie 1:51:45 

39 0450 Van Aswegen Hanlie 1:55:25 

40 0472 WEHMEYER MARIKA 1:55:36 

41 0470 OLIVIER JOARITA 1:55:38 

42 0468 Sibanyoni Nopasika 1:58:25 

43 0340 Schabort Yolanda 2:02:00 

44 0477 beeslaar estelle 2:05:11 

45 0433 Duvenage Christi-Mari 2:16:50 

46 0485 Horn Bianka 4:15:45 

 

Single Day 10km Vet Male 
POSITION NR SURNAME NAME TIME 

1 0495 Enslin Tippie 1:18:05 

2 0476 Breet Kobus 1:24:47 

 

Single Day 10km Vet Female 
POSITION NR SURNAME NAME TIME 

1 0461 De Jager Gracia 1:14:11 

2 0447 Potgieter Adele 1:18:03 

3 0482 Reid Chauncey 1:28:16 

4 0380 de Lange Melanie 1:28:22 

5 0381 Dreyer Shireen 1:28:58 

6 0442 Nortje Elizma 1:32:16 

7 0434 Marais Dawn 1:41:42 

8 0490 Pretorius Sue 1:46:42 

9 0450 Van Aswegen Hanlie 1:55:25 

10 0468 Sibanyoni Nopasika 1:58:25 

11 0477 beeslaar estelle 2:05:11 

 

 

 



Single Day 10km Master Male 
POSITION NR SURNAME NAME TIME 

1 0494 Kleynhans Theodore 1:18:06 

2 0499 Fourie Louis 1:23:28 

3 0355 Barrett Keith 1:30:31 

4 0371 Potgieter Pieter 1:35:37 

5 0463 Bailey Kevin 1:36:06 

 

Single Day 10km Master Female 
POSITION NR SURNAME NAME TIME 

1 0372 Potgieter Sarie 1:31:43 

2 0462 Bailey Suzanne 1:36:05 

 

 


